Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

Ralf Kilb, Rundenkampfleiter Pfalzliga West
HauptstraBe 10, 66978 Donsieders
T: 06333 - 3376, F: 06333 - 6030792, M: ralf.kiib@web.de

O~NO U WN P

N

=
RRhBowo~v~ouhrwnpr

NNNNRPR R R R RR R
WNRPOWOWONODU AW

Verein

SG Marnheim

SV Rehweiler

SV Bruchmiuihlbach 2
SG Wattw. SF 1931
SV Breitenbach

SV Breitenbach 2

Name

Frey Michael
Lampe Petra
Albert Manfred

Name

Frey Michael
Lampe Petra
Albert Manfred
Scholz Frank
Krauter Alexander
Sommer Horst
Hoh Christoph
Schéafer Robert
KeRler Stephan
Huwig Manfred
Fernau Martin
Stuppi Nils
Lanzer Holger
Lampe Frank
Baumgartner Sonke
Antoni Daniel
Moosmann Peter
Buchheit Norbert
Huwig Claus
Hetterich J6rn
Bader Michael
Martin Volkhard
Huwig Ulrike

Vorderladergewehr 2023
Pfalzliga West

1. Wettkampf, 17. September 2023

SG Marnheim 400 : 363 SG Wattw. SF 1931
SV Breitenbach 351 : neutral
SV Bruchmihlbach 2 369 : 321 SV Breitenbach 2
SV Rehweiler 385 : neutral
Mannschaftswertung
1LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK
400
385
369
363
351
321
Tageswertung
Verein Ergebnis
SG Marnheim 136
SG Wattweiler SF 1931 134
SG Marnheim 134

Einzelwertung

Verein 1LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK
SG Marnheim 136
SG Wattweiler SF 1931 134
SG Marnheim 134
SV Rehweiler 133
SV Bruchmiihlbach 2 130
SG Marnheim 130
SV Rehweiler 127
SV Bruchmiihlbach 2 127
SV Rehweiler 125
SV Breitenbach 2 124
SV Breitenbach 122
SV Rehweiler 122
SV Breitenbach 118
SG Wattweiler SF 1931 118
SG Marnheim 117
SV Bruchmiihlbach 2 112
SV Breitenbach 111
SG Wattweiler SF 1931 111
SV Breitenbach 2 107
SV Breitenbach 106
SV Bruchmiihlbach 2 99
SV Bruchmiihlbach 2 99
SV Breitenbach 2 90
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Summe
400
385
369
363
351
321

Summe
136
134
134
133
130
130
127
127
125
124
122
122
118
118
117
112
111
111
107
106

99
99
90

Schnitt
400,00
385,00
369,00
363,00
351,00
321,00

Schnitt
136,00
134,00
134,00
133,00
130,00
130,00
127,00
127,00
125,00
124,00
122,00
122,00
118,00
118,00
117,00
112,00
111,00
111,00
107,00
106,00
99,00
99,00
90,00
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